
J & L PROPRETY MANAGEMENT CONTACT LIST 
 

 
Accounts Receivable (Maintenance Payments): Sandra@jlpropertymgmt.com         Sandra - Ext. 151 
  
Legal & Estoppels: Robert@jlpropertymgmt.com                                                         Robert - Ext. 101 
         
Questionnaires & Warranty Deeds (New Owners): Shannon@jlpropertymgmt.com Shannon - Ext. 112 
  
Sales and Leasing:  Paola@jlpropertymgmt.com                                   Paola - Ext. 105 
  
 
Insurance Cert., Request/General Info:  Erin@jlpropertymgmt.com                           Erin - Ext. 142 
  
Accounts Payable:          Mindy@jlpropertymgmt.com                                                   Mindy - Ext. 100 
 
Accounts Payable            Cesar@jlpropertymgmt.com                                                   Cesar - Ext. 114 
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